Electrical
LED Driver
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage
It is powered by Class 2 high efficiency
120-347V LED driver, with a standard
1-10V driver which continuous dims to

LT-CPS-D20W-35W = Wattage & CCT Adjustable (10W/15W/20W)
                                    (3000K/3500K/4000K)
Ordering Information
LED Module
Example : LT-CPS-D40W-35T / RT6 / NCFK6R
-Aperture
-4= 4”
-6 = 6”
-8 = 8”
-10 = 10”
Trim Shape
RT= Round Trim for 4”, 6“, 8”, 10“
ST = Square Trim for 4” and 6“
RWW = Round Wall Wash Trim for 4” and 6”
SWW = Square Wall Wash Trim for 4” and 6”
Mounting Kit & Emergency Driver
CPS-R-FRAME = 4”, 6”, 8” Round Mounting Frame
NCFK10R = 10” Round Mounting Frame LT-CPS-D40W-35T = Wattage & CCT Adjustable (27W/34W/40W)
                                    (3000K/3500K/4000K)
CPS-S-FRAME = 4”, 6” Square Mounting Frame
LT-CPS-EM-H08170-LBF = Emergency Driver
TEL: 856-234-2211   FAX: 856-234-0881    www.lum-tech.com
Square Trims
Opening Dimensions: 6” - 7.3” Diameter
Opening Dimensions: 5.3” - 6” Square
Opening Dimensions: 5.3” - 6” Diameter
Opening Dimensions: 4.7” - 5.2” Diameter
4 .1 0 "
3 .3 5 "
6 .3 8 "
5 .5 2 "
4 .1 0 "
3 .4 3 "
7 .6 2 "
5 .9 1 "
3 .4 3 "
4 "
4 "
4 "
6 "
6 "
6 "
Opening Dimensions: 6” - 7.3” Square
3 .3 5 "
7 .6 2 "
5 .9 1 "
4 .1 0 "
3 .3 5 "
6 .3 8 "
7 .6 2 "
5 .9 1 "
3 .3 5 "
Trim Dimensions
Round Trims
Opening Dimensions: 6” - 7.3” Diameter
Opening Dimensions: 7.4” - 8.9” Diameter
9 .2 2 "
7 .2 9 "
3 .4 3 "
8 "8 "
Opening Dimensions: 9.5” - 10.8” Diameter 9 .2 6 "
1 1 .9 "
3 .4 3 "
1 0 "
Round Wall Wash Trims
Square Wall Wash Trims
Opening Dimensions: 5.3” - 6” Square
4 "
6 .3 8 "
4 .1 0 "
3 .3 5 "
T i l t :1 5 - 2 0 °
Opening Dimensions: 6” - 7.3” Square